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A L S O  A V A I L A B L E  I N  T H E  F O L L O W I N G  S I Z E S :

5 OZ 10 OZ 12 OZ 16 OZ 24 OZ 26 OZ 30 OZ 54 OZ48 OZ LITER



UPC# 072736033010

UPC# 072736013609

VIDALIA ONION 
HONEY FRENCH ROYALE

PACK of 6    20/4 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 15 MONTHS 

UPC# 072736011971

INGREDIENTS: Water, Vegetable Oil (canola and/or soybean), Sugar, 

Distilled Vinegar, Vidalia® Onions (5%), Yellow Mustard (distilled vinegar, 

water, mustard seed, salt, turmeric, paprika, spices, garlic powder), 

Spices, Salt, Onion Powder, Natamyacin (natural preservative), Xanthan 

Gum, Lemon Juice, Natureguard (natural preservative), Color Added.

UPC# 072736013753

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Tomato Concentrate, Water, Vegetable Oil (Canola 

and/or Soybean), Vinegar, Aged Red Peppers, Honey, Vidalia® Onions 

(2%), Dried Minced Onions, Onion Powder, Salt, Lemon Juice, Poppy 

Seed, Natural Flavor, Ground Mustard, Xanthan Gum, Natural Spices, 

Rosemary Extract.

Kosher Gluten 
Free

Cholesterol
Free

Allergen
Free

No
HFCS

VIDALIA ONION 
VINEGARETTE

PACK of 6    45/5 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 15 MONTHS  

VIDALIA ONION 
HONEY MUSTARD

PACK of 6    45/5 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 15 MONTHS  

INGREDIENTS: Vegetable Oil (canola and/or soybean), Mustard (vinegar, 

mustard seed, water, salt, spices, turmeric, natural flavor), Honey, Water, 

Sugar, Vinegar, Vidalia® Onions (1%), Onion Powder, Salt, Natural Flavor, 

Xanthan Gum, Rosemary Extract.

INGREDIENTS: Vegetable Oil (canola and/or soybean), Water, Sugar, 

Vinegar, Vidalia® Onions (4%), Raspberry Concentrate, Salt, Lemon Juice 

Concentrate, Natural Spices, Natural Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Red 40 and 

Blue 1 (colors), Rosemary Extract.

Kosher Sugar
Free

Gluten 
Free

Cholesterol
Free

Allergen
Free

No
HFCS

VIDALIA ONION 
RASPBERRY VINEGARETTE

PACK of 6    45/5 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 15 MONTHS 

Kosher Gluten 
Free

Cholesterol
Free

Allergen
Free

No
HFCS

Kosher Gluten 
Free

Cholesterol
Free

Allergen
Free

No
HFCS

Low 
Sodium



UPC# 072736015542

INGREDIENTS: Water, Distilled Vinegar, Sugar, Molasses, Tomato Paste, 

Spices, Modified Corn Starch, Natural Smoke Flavor, Sodium Benozate 

and Potassium Sorbate (preservatives), Bourbon.

Kosher Fat
Free

Gluten 
Free

Cholesterol
Free

Allergen
Free

No
HFCS

BOURBON 
BBQ SAUCE

PACK of 9    9/3 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 18 mONTHS 

UPC# 072736031023

INGREDIENTS: Organic Blue Agave

Kosher Fat
Free

Gluten 
Free

Cholesterol
Free

Allergen
Free

No
HFCS

ORGANIC100% PURE 
ALL NATURAL AGAVE

PACK of 12    10/4 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 30 MONTHS

Organic
Low 

Sodium

UPC# 072736015276

INGREDIENTS: Water, Granulated Sugar, Avocado Oil, Distilled Vinegar, 

Sweet Onions, Salt, Avocado Powder (Avocado, Maltodextrin, Modified 

Potato Starch, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid, (Vitamin C), Vitamin E added to 

preserve color), Spices, Xanathan Gum, Lime Juice, Garlic Puree, Natural 

and Artificial Flavor, Rosemary Extract, Natamax (natural preservative).

AVOCADO
VINAIGRETTE

PACK of 12    10/4 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 15 MONTHS  

Kosher Gluten 
Free

Cholesterol
Free

No
HFCS

Allergen
Free

UPC#    20072736012002

INGREDIENTS: Vegetable Oil (soybean and /or canola), Beets, Water, 

Distilled White Vinegar, Granulated Sugar, Mustard Seed, Salt, Spices, 

Turmeric, Natural Flavor, Cultured Dextrose, Garlic Powder, Onion 

Powder, Carrot Juice, Xanthan Gum.

Kosher
No 

Artificial 
Colors

Gluten 
Free

Cholesterol
Free

No 
Artificial 
Flavors

Beetroot 
Vinaigrette

PACK of 6    45/5 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 15 mONTHS 

Low 
Sodium

No
Preservatives

Allergen
Free

No
HFCS



UPC# 072736013623

INGREDIENTS: Honey

100% PURE 
ALL NATURAL HONEY

PACK of 12    21/4 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 36 MONTHS 

Kosher Fat
Free

Gluten 
Free

Cholesterol
Free

No
HFCS

Low 
Sodium

UPC# 072736013272

100% PURE 
ALL NATURAL HONEY

PACK of 6    22/5 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 36 MONTHS  

INGREDIENTS: Honey

Kosher Fat
Free

Gluten 
Free

Cholesterol
Free

No
HFCS

Low 
Sodium

UPC# 072736013647

ORGANIC 
ALL NATURAL HONEY

PACK of 12    22/5 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 36 MONTHS 

INGREDIENTS: Honey

Kosher Fat
Free

Gluten 
Free

Cholesterol
Free

No
HFCS

Low 
Sodium

UPC# 20072736013672

INGREDIENTS: Honey, Vinegar, Red Chili Pepper Extract WONF.

Kosher Fat
Free

Gluten 
Free

ORGANIC100% PURE 
ALL NATURAL AGAVE

PACK of 6    63/6 TI/HI

SHELF LIFE: 36 MONTHS

Low 
Sodium

Cholesterol
Free

Allergen
Free

No
HFCS


